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Choose the brew that is right for you

The cgﬁfec maker has as Eig an
impact on the strengtﬁ and sty[e of
your brew as the cgﬁee itseﬁ[ !

Espresso [Single]

Espresso [Double]

Café Americano
[Double Shot
Espresso]

Café Cappuccino Pour Over French Press  Siphon Fire
[Double Shot RM11.00 RM11.50 Coffee Coffee Coffee

Espresso]

Café Latte m
[Etzzgil;eo.;hot RM11.00 RM11.50 @@é éavs sg,ag wi@h /




White Coffee 3-in1
White Coffee 2-in1
(No Sugar)
Nescafe 3-in-1- -
Milo (Packet)

Hot Choc 3-in-1

Teh Tarik (Packet)
Teh Tarik (Less
Sugar)

Teh Tarik Halia
(with fresh ginger)

Spritzer Mineral
Water

All Soft Drink Cans

All Nescafe Cans

HOT COLD

RM4. 50_ :

RM4.50

~ RM4.50

RM4.50
RM5.50

RMA4.50
RMA4.50

RMS.50

RM5.00

RMS.00

- RM5.00

RMS5.00
RM6.00

RMS5.00
RMS5.00

RM3.50

RM3.50
RM4.20

Hot Strawberry Tea

(Teapot)

Hot Mango Tea (Teapot)

Hot Passion Fruit Tea

(Teapot)

Ice Passion Fruit Tea

Hot Lemon Tea

lce Lemon Tea

RM8.00

RMS8.00
RM8.00

RM8.50
RM7.50
RM8.00

7ea Collectriort

Earl Grey Tea with
Bergamot

English Breakfast
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea

Jasmine Green Tea

RM6.00

RM6.00
RM6.00
RM6.00
RM6.00

Ff'mty Smoothies

o Mango RM8.50

o Passion Fruit RM8.50

o Strawberry RM8.50
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