Our Beans 100% Arabica: Brazil Cerrado, Colombian Tolima & Indonesian Java

Brewed Coffee

For Artisan Coffee Lovers

HOT ICED

Espresso [Single] RM6.00

Espresso [Double] RM7.50

Café Americano

[Double Shot RM8.50 RM9.00 Espresso]

Café Cappuccino

[Double Shot RM11.00 RM11.50

Espresso]

Café Latte

[Double Shot RM11.00 RM11.50

Espresso]

Choose the brew that is right for you

The coffee maker has as big an impact on the strength and style of your brew as the coffee itself!







French Press Coffee



Siphon Fire Coffee

STRENGTH MILD MEDIUM STRONG

Good days start with coffee & you

40			
0	White Coffee 3-in1	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	White Coffee 2-in1 (No Sugar)	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	Nescafe 3-in-1	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	Milo (Packet)	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	Hot Choc 3-in-1	RM5.50	RM6.00
0	Teh Tarik (Packet)	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	Teh Tarik (Less Sugar)	RM4.50	RM5.00
0	Teh Tarik Halia (with fresh ginger)	RM5.50	
0	Spritzer Mineral Water		RM3.50
0	All Soft Drink Cans		RM3.50
0	All Nescafe Cans		RM4.20
Z	Fruity Sn	noot	hies
0	Mango	RM8.50	
0	Passion Fruit	RM8.50	
0	Strawberry	RM8.50	

 Hot Strawberry Tea (Teapot) Hot Mango Tea (Teapot) Hot Passion Fruit Tea RM8.00 (Teapot) Ice Passion Fruit Tea RM8.50 Hot Lemon Tea RM7.50 Ice Lemon Tea RM8.00 Earl Grey Tea with RM6.00 Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 Jasmine Green Tea RM6.00 		
 Hot Passion Fruit Tea (Teapot) Ice Passion Fruit Tea RM8.50 Hot Lemon Tea RM7.50 Ice Lemon Tea RM8.00 Tea Collection Earl Grey Tea with RM6.00 Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 		RM8.00
 (Teapot) Ice Passion Fruit Tea RM8.50 Hot Lemon Tea RM7.50 Ice Lemon Tea RM8.00 Tea Collection Earl Grey Tea with RM6.00 Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 	Hot Mango Tea (Teapot)	RM8.00
 Hot Lemon Tea RM7.50 Ice Lemon Tea RM8.00 Tea Collection Earl Grey Tea with Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 		RM8.00
 Ice Lemon Tea RM8.00 Tea Collection Earl Grey Tea with Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 	Ice Passion Fruit Tea	RM8.50
Tea Collection Earl Grey Tea with RM6.00 Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00	Hot Lemon Tea	RM7.50
 Earl Grey Tea with Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00 	Ice Lemon Tea	RM8.00
Bergamot English Breakfast RM6.00 Chamomile Tea RM6.00 Peppermint Tea RM6.00	Tea Collect	tion
 Chamomile Tea Peppermint Tea RM6.00 RM6.00 		RM6.00
o Peppermint Tea RM6.00	English Breakfast	RM6.00
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Chamomile Tea	RM6.00
 Jasmine Green Tea RM6.00 	Peppermint Tea	RM6.00
	Jasmine Green Tea	RM6.00
		(Teapot) Hot Mango Tea (Teapot) Hot Passion Fruit Tea (Teapot) Ice Passion Fruit Tea Hot Lemon Tea Ice Lemon Tea Ice Lemon Tea Earl Grey Tea with Bergamot English Breakfast Chamomile Tea Peppermint Tea

